
To: Moody, Aaron[aaron.moody@sol.doi.gov]
Cc: Daniel Jorjani[daniel_jorjani@ios.doi.gov]; Kevin Haugrud[jack.haugrud@sol.doi.gov]; Brown,
Laura[Laura.Brown@sol.doi.gov]
From: Daniel Jorjani
Sent: 2017-06-09T08:27:19-04:00
Importance: Normal
Subject: Re: Interim Report
Received: 2017-06-09T08:27:29-04:00

Appreciated.

Sent from my iPhone

On Jun 9, 2017, at 8:19 AM, Moody, Aaron <aaron.moody@sol.doi.gov> wrote:

Dan & Jack-
The interim report on Bears Ears should be making its way to you from Exec Sec

for surname.  Downey asked if we could provide any further edits we have

through that process, so I will go through the attached now and send anything we
have to you.

-Aaron

Aaron G. Moody

Assistant Solicitor, Branch of Public Lands

Division of Land Resources

Office of the Solicitor

U.S. Department of the Interior

202-208-3495

 

NOTICE: This e-mail (including attachments) is intended for the use of the individual

or entity to which it is addressed.  It may contain information that is privileged,

confidential, or otherwise protected by applicable law.   If you are not the intended

recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution, copying, or use

of this e-mail or its contents is strictly prohibited.  If you receive this e-mail in error,

please notify the sender immediately and destroy all copies.

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Magallanes, Downey <downey magallanes@ios.doi.gov>

Date: Fri, Jun 9, 2017 at 8:03 AM

Subject: Fwd: Interim Report
To: Aaron Moody <aaron.moody@sol.doi.gov>

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Magallanes, Downey <downey magallanes@ios.doi.gov>

Date: Fri, Jun 9, 2017 at 6:45 AM

Subject: Interim Report
To: Robert Howarth <robert howarth@ios.doi.gov>, Juliette Lillie
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<juliette lillie@ios.doi.gov>

Ok lets start the process. Hope to submit by tonight.

SOL will have edits, there is new stuff in here put in overnight. But that is ok and they can do it
electronically if they need too. Everyone else-paper.

Signers:

SOL
Kathy B
Kate M
Cason

I already talked to Virginia Johnson and FWP and she does not need to surname.

--

Downey Magallanes
Acting Deputy Chief of Staff

Senior Advisor and Counselor

downey magallanes@ios.doi.gov
202-501-0654 (desk)

202-706-9199 (cell)
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